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 (
CONTACTS
) (
PERSONAL PARTICULARS
A
 fresh graduate Engineering students who available after May 2017 is keen to find a position as a Fresh Graduate Engineer or Admin Executive. Reliable, trustworthy and able to work on own initiative or as part of a team and can deal with administrative duties competently.
)

 (
May 11, 1992
)[image: ]


 (
+6012 345 6789
)[image: ][image: ][image: ]

 (
resumetrendy@gmail.com
)

 (
Kuantan, Pahang
)
 (
EXPERIENCE
YOUR
 
JOB POSITION HERE
Company 
Name 
/ Location / 201
5
 – Present
Worked as a system engineer, exposed and involved a lot in project such as Human Machine Interface (HMI) and SCADA
 
system regarding configure database using Mosaic software,
 
testing with SIRIM, installation and commission of HMI at
 
substation. Experienced in providing HMI course and
 
successfully executed HMI project as the Project Manager
 
and accomplished 
all 
the
 relevant task in stipulated 
contract 
time
.
Learned and involved in inspection of power and distribution 
of transformer.
Carried out servicing and maintenance of capacitor bank, 
busbar
, motor high voltage 11KV, and switch gear at substation.
.
YOUR
 JOB POSITION HERE
Company 
Name
/ Location / 201
3
 – 
2015
Worked as a system engineer, exposed and involved a lot in project such as Human Machine Interface (HMI) and SCADA
 
system regarding configure database using Mosaic software,
 
testing with SIRIM, installation and commission of HMI at
 
substation. Experienced in providing HMI course and
 
successfully executed HMI project as the Project Manager
 
and accomplished 
all 
the
 relevant task in stipulated 
contract 
time
.
Learned and involved in inspection of power and distribution 
of transformer.
Carried out servicing and maintenance of cap
acitor bank, 
busbar
, motor high 
voltage 11KV, and switch gear at substation.
)






 (
EDUCATION
YOUR DEGREE
 
/
 
MAJOR
University Technology Malaysia
20
14
-20
17
YOUR
 DEGREE/MAJOR
University Technology Malaysia
20
10
-20
13
YOUR
 DEGREE/MAJOR
University Technology Malaysia
20
10
-20
13
YOUR
 DEGREE/MAJOR
University Technology Malaysia
20
10
-20
13
)
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 (
SOFTWARE
) (
VIDEO EDITING
) (
PHOTOSHOP
) (
SKILLS
) (
MS WORD
) (
ENGLISH
ARABIC
CHINESE
MALAY
ITALIAN
)[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ] (
Football
) (
Camping
) (
Hiking
) (
Travelling
) (
Archery
)[image: ][image: ] (
ROBERT JAMES
POSITION TITLE HERE
No. 1
23
, 
Street Name, City
+60
12 
345
 7890
emailaddress@gmail.com
) (
ROBERT JAMES
POSITION TITLE HERE
23B Street Name, City
+60
12 
345
 7890
emailaddress@gmail.com
) (
REFERENCES
) (
LANGUAGES
) (
INTERESTS
) (
//WRITE YOUR ACHIEVEMENT HERE
Specialization
 / 
Title
 / 
Date
To develop a small scale road vehicle with ability to follow preceding car consistently with safety features.
To improve the vehicle’s safety system through the implementation of ultrasonic sensor.
To develop a small scale road vehicle model with anti- collision ability, which is able to maintain a safe distance with other vehicles or obstacles ahead.
//WRITE YOUR ACHIEVEMENT HERE
Specialization
 / 
Title
 / 
Date
To develop a small scale road vehicle with ability to follow preceding car consistently with safety features.
To improve the vehicle’s safety system through the implementation of ultrasonic sensor.
To develop a small scale road vehicle model with anti- collision ability, which is able to maintain a safe distance with other vehicles or obstacles ahead.
) (
CERTIFICATION
DEAN’S LIST DEGREE
DEAN’S LIST DIPLOMA
NATIONAL SERVICES
WORKSHOP
) (
ACHIEVEMENT
)
image3.png




image4.png




image5.png




image6.png




image7.png




image8.png




image9.png




image10.png




image11.emf









image1.png




image2.png




